Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
High
Total Male | Male | Male | Female [ Female | Female $50K- College/T . . .
BC AB [SK/MB| SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 55+ 18- 34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ SCT::SI or & University+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP
Sample size 1500 200 150 200 100 100 475 350 125 734 766 424 518 558 194 247 293 230 271 264 586 494 268 621 473 406 392 461 199
Regional ple sizes are ighted. All other I

QV1. First, how familiar are you with the term and what it refers to? Would you say you are ...

sizes, including totals, are weighted to census data. Blank cells indicate zero responses were received. Cells containing “0%” are statistically zero, though at least one response was received.

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
High
Male | Male | Male | Female [ Female | Female $50K- College/T . . .
BC AB [SK/MB| SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 55+ 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ scTeososl or - University+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP
Quite familiar with vaping 32% 30% 27% 35% 39% 32% 32% 31% 40% 35% 29% 41% 34% 23% 45% 38% 25% 37% 30% 21% 31% 33% 33% 27% 32% 38% 30% 33% 30%)
Know a little bit about it 44% 46% 51% 45% 44% 46% 42% 46% 35% 42% 46% 45% 44% 43% 42% 39% 43% 48% 48% 42% 41% 45% 47% 40%! 48%! 45% 44% 43% 48%)
Have only heard the term 17%] 16% 19% 13% 14%] 13% 18% 18% 20% 16% 18% 10% 17% 23% 8% 19% 20% 12% 16% 26% 19% 15% 16% 21% 16% 14% 19% 17% 18%|
:"ear‘: .T::ilxe;:;‘;md 2 % ow| aw| 6% 3% 9| 8w 6% 6w 7% 6%| 4%| sw| 11%| 5% 4%| 129% 3% 6% 11%| 9% 6% 3% 129, 3% % % 6%| 4%
Top2box 76% 75% 78% 80% 83% 78% 74% 76% 75% 76% 75% 86% 78% 66% 87% 78% 69% 86% 78% 63% 2% 78% 80% 68% 80% 83% 74% 76% 78%)|
Bottom2box 24% 25% 22% 20% 17%; 22% 26% 24% 25% 24% 25% 14% 22% 34% 13% 22% 31% 14% 22% 37% 28% 22% 20% 32% 20% 17% 26% 24% 22%)
QV2. Based on this definition, have you or anyone else you know ever vaped?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
High
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- College/T . .
BC AB SK/MB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18-34 | 35.54 55+ 18- 34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ SCTEDSDSI or &l University+ | CPC | Liberal NDP
Yes, | have vaped 18%] 11%] 15% 16%; 16%; 16%; 19% 19% 24% 18% 18% 26% 19% 9% 29% 18% 9% 24% 21% 9% 20% 16% 17%] 15%] 17%] 21% 10% 16%] 20%)
:iz;f]':@"“e elsein my o%| 8| 6% 9%| 8w| 10%| 8| 120 14%| 8| 11| 12%| 10%| 6%| 7% 10%| 6% 16% 11% 6% 9% 12% 8%) 10% 11% % 9% 8%| 8%
Yes, afriend or family
member who does not 41%: 44% 49% 47% 48% 46% 38% 38% 33% 42% 39% 47% 40% 36% 52% 43% 35% 42% 38% 37% 41% 40% 39% 36% 44% 43% 44% 42%; 42%|
live with me
No, no one | know vapes 38% 38% 35% 33% 34% 32% 41% 36% 39% 38% 39% 26% 35% 50% 24% 33% 51% 27% 37% 50% 37% 38% 39% 43% 32% 38% 40% 41% 35%)
Net: Yes 62% 62% 65% 67% 66% 68% 59% 64% 61% 62% 61% 74% 65% 50% 76% 67% 49% 73% 63% 50% 63% 62% 61% 57%) 68% 62% 60% 59% 65%)
Net: Know someone 25% 19% 20% 23% 22% 25% 25% 29% 34% 25% 26% 35% 28% 15% 34% 27% 16% 36% 29% 14% 27% 27% 24% 24% 27% 26% 18% 22% 26%)
QV3. [Support] Please tell us whether you support or oppose the following elements of the law:
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
High
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- College/T . q
BC AB [SK/MB| SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 55+ 18- 34 35. 54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ Scfl\eososl or e University+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP
Ban the sale of vaping
products to Canadians 86% 85% 87% 89% 92% 86% 85% 85% 88% 85% 87% 88% 82% 88% 87% 81% 87% 89% 82% 89% 83% 89% 86% 85% 85% 88% 85% 89% 87%)
under the age of 18
Restrict promotion and
marketing of vaping 69% 69% 73% 69% 72% 67% 69% 70% 57% 67% 71% 69% 64% 73% 65% 60% 73% 2% 68% 73% 62% 72% 77% 63% 69% 7% 70% 75% 69%)
products in Canada
Ban fruit, bubble gum
and other flavours of 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 o 0/ 0/ 0 0/ 0 0 0 0 0/ 0 o 0 0/ o
vaping products that may 62% 59% 57% 62% 62% 62% 61% 69% 63% 61% 63% 51% 59% 74% 51% 55% 73% 52% 62% 75% 58% 67% 64% 63% 62% 61% 62% 68% 61%)
appeal to young people
Enable government to
make rules for 75% 79% 78% 77% 84% 70% 74% 75% 68% 75% 75% 78% 70% 77% 75% 70% 80% 81% 71% 74% 2% 78% 81% 69% 74% 85% 71% 80% 79%)
packaging/labels




QV3. [Oppose] Please tell us whether you support or oppose the following elements of the law:

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- ioh College/T
BC AB [SK/MB| SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ scT;sosl or - University+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP
Ban the sale of vaping
products to Canadians 7% 7% 7% 6% 7% 4% 8% 7% 7% 9% 6% 7% 9% 6% 9% 11% 8% 5% 9% 4% 9% 5% 10% 8% 7% 7% 8% 7% 8%
under the age of 18
Restrict promotion and
marketing of vaping 21% 17%] 19% 22% 25% 19% 20% 20% 31% 24% 18% 22% 24% 17% 27% 29% 17% 18% 19% 16% 24% 19% 17% 24% 19% 17% 20% 18% 22%)
products in Canada
Ban fruit, bubble gum
and other flavours of
; 27% 27% 31% 29% 34% 24% 28% 22% 30% 30% 24% 39% 29% 16% 42% 35% 17% 36% 24% 14% 30% 25% 29% 25% 28% 29% 27% 24% 28%)
vaping products that may
appeal to young people
Enable government to
make rules for 15% 11% 15% 12%] 12%] 12%] 15% 15% 21% 17% 12% 13% 18% 13% 17% 21% 14% 10% 16% 11% 17% 13% 13% 18% 15% 10% 19% 13% 11%
packaging/labels
QV3 - Ban the sale of vaping products to Canadians under the age of 18
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
High
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- College/T .
BC AB |SK/MB| SK MB - -! +
ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55 1834 | 3554 | 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ scTeoSoSI or e University+ [ CPC | Liberal [ NDP
Strongly support 65% 64% 64% 69% 76% 64% 65% 66% 63% 64% 66% 63% 60% 71% 59% 62% 70% 67% 58% 73% 59% 70% 67%) 63% 65% 68% 66% 69% 61%)
Support 21% 21% 23% 19% 16% 22% 21% 19% 25% 21% 21% 25% 22% 16% 28% 19% 17% 23% 25% 16% 24% 19% 19% 22% 20% 20% 18% 20% 26%]
Oppose 4% 5% 3% 3% 4% 2% 5% 3% 3% 5% 3% 5% 5% 2% 7% 6% 3% 3% 5% 1% 4% 3% 6% 3% 4% 6% 4% 4% 5%]
Strongly oppose 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 2% 4% 4% 1% 5% 5% 2% 4% 3% 5% 2% 4% 5% 3% 2% 5% 3% 3%]
Not sure/Can’t say 7% 8% 7% 5% 1% 9% 7% 7% 5% 6% 8% 5% 9% 6% 4% 8% 6% 6% 9% 7% 8% 6% 4% 7% 8% 5% 7% 4% 5%]
Top2box 86% 85% 87% 89% 92% 86% 85% 85% 88% 85% 87% 88% 82% 88% 87% 81% 87% 89% 82% 89% 83% 89% 86% 85% 85% 88% 85% 89% 87%]
Bottom2box 7%:; 7%:; 7%:; 6% 7%:; 4% 8% 7%:; 7% 9% 6% 7% 9% 6% 9% 1% 8% 5% 9% 4% 9% 5% 10% 8% 7%!; 7% 8% 7%} 8%
QV3 - Restrict promotion and marketing of vaping products in Canada
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
High
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- College/T .
BC AB |SK/MB| SK M - -! +
B ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55 1834 | 3554 | 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ SCT::SI or & University+ [ CPC | Liberal [ NDP
Strongly support 42% 43% 46% A47% A47% 48% 42% 42% 36% 43% 42% 34% 38% 52% 36% 38% 52% 33% 39% 52% 37% 45% 47% 41% 42% 45% 48% 47% 38%)
Support 26% 26% 27% 22% 25% 19% 27% 28% 21% 23% 29% 34% 26% 21% 29% 22% 21% 39% 30% 20% 25% 27% 30% 22% 27%, 33% 22% 27% 32%)
Oppose 13% 12% 11% 16% 17% 15% 14% 11% 21% 15% 11% 16% 14% 11% 19% 17% 12% 13% 12% 9% 15% 14% 9% 16% 12% 11% 11% 14% 16%|
Strongly oppose 7% 5% 8% 6% 8% 4% 6% 9% 10% 8% 6% 6% 9% 6% 8% 12% 5% 5% 7% 7% 9% 5% 7% 8% 7% 5% 10% 4% 6%
Not sure/Can’t say 11% 14% 8% 9% 3% 14% 11% 10% 12% 10% 12% 9% 12% 11% 8% 11% 10% 11% 12% 11% 14% 9% 6% 13%, 12% 6% 9% 7% 8%
Top2box 69% 69% 73% 69% 72% 67% 69% 70% 57% 67% 71% 69% 64% 73% 65% 60% 73% 72% 68% 73% 62% 72% 77%, 63% 69% 7% 70% 75% 69%)
Bottom2box 21% 17% 19% 22% 25% 19% 20% 20% 31% 24% 18% 22% 24% 17% 27% 29% 17% 18% 19% 16% 24% 19% 17%) 24% 19% 17% 20% 18% 22%)
QV3 - Ban fruit, bubble gum and other flavours of vaping products that may appeal to young people
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
High
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- College/T 5
BC AB |SK/MB| SK MB ON C - -! +
Q ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55 1834 | 35.54 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ scTeOSoSI or & University+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP
Strongly support 45%: 42%: 45%: 46%: 53% 41%: 44% 49%: 41% 45% 45% 33% 41% 58% 32% 40% 58% 33% 41% 59% 40% 49% 48%! 46%!; 44%; 44% 49% 49%! 40%]
Support 17% 17%] 13% 15% 9% 21% 16% 20% 22% 16%; 18% 19% 18% 15% 19% 15% 15% 18% 21% 16% 18% 18% 16% 17% 18% 17% 13% 19% 21%)
Oppose 15% 16% 19% 19% 20% 18% 16% 8% 17%; 16%; 14% 22% 16% 8% 23% 20% 8% 21% 13% 8% 15% 15% 17% 12% 16% 19% 16% 16% 14%)
Strongly oppose 12% 11%; 12%; 10%! 13% 7% 11%; 14% 13%; 14% 10% 17% 13% 8% 19% 15% 9% 15% 11% 6% 15% 10% 12% 13% 12% 10% 11% 9% 14%)
Not sure/Can’t say 11% 15% 12%; 9% 5% 13% 11%; 9% 7% 9% 12% 10% 12% 11% 7% 10% 10% 12% 14% 11% 12% 9% 7% 12% 10% 10% 11% 7% 11%]
Top2box 62% 59% 57% 62% 62% 62% 61% 69% 63% 61% 63% 51% 59% 74% 51% 55% 73% 52% 62% 75% 58% 67% 64% 63% 62% 61% 62% 68% 61%)|
Bottom2box 27% 27% 31% 29% 34% 24% 28% 22% 30% 30% 24% 39% 29% 16% 42% 35% 17% 36% 24% 14% 30% 25% 29% 25% 28% 29% 27% 24% 28%)




QV3 - Enable government to make rules for packaging/labels

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
High
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- College/T . . .
BC AB [SK/MB| SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ scT;sosl or - University+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP
Strongly support A47%: 53% 46%: A47%: 53% 42%: 46%: 49%: 40% 47% 48% 43% 43% 55% 40% 43% 55% 45% 44% 55% 41% 51% 53% 43% 49% 53% 49% 53%) 47%)
Support 28% 26% 32% 30% 31% 28% 28% 26% 28% 28% 27% 36% 27% 22% 35% 27% 25% 36% 27% 19% 30% 27% 28% 26% 26% 32% 22% 27% 32%)
Oppose 8% 7% 7% 6% 7% 6% 9% 6% 14% 9% 7% 9% 9% 7% 12% 9% 7% 7% 8% 5% 8% 8% 8% 10% 7% 6% 9% 8% 4%
Strongly oppose 7% 4% 8% 6% 5% 6% 6% 9% 6% 8% 6% 4% 10% 6% 5% 12% 7% 3% 7% 6% 9% 5% 5% 9% 7% 4% 10% 4% 6%
Not sure/Can’t say 10% 10% 7% 11% 4% 18% 11% 11% 11% 8% 13% 9% 12% 10% 8% 10% 6% 10% 13% 15% 11% 9% 5% 13% 11% 6% 10% 7% 10%]
Top2box 75% 79% 78% 7% 84% 70% 74% 75% 68% 75% 75% 78% 70% 7% 75% 70% 80% 81% 71% 74% 72% 78% 81% 69% 74% 85% 71% 80% 79%)
Bottom2box 15% 11% 15% 12% 12% 12% 15% 15% 21% 17% 12% 13% 18% 13% 17% 21% 14% 10% 16% 11% 17% 13% 13% 18% 15%! 10% 19% 13% 11%]
QV4. In your opinion would you that vaping does:
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
High
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- College/T . . .
BC AB [SK/MB| SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 55+ 18- 34 35-54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ scTeoSoSI or - University+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP
More harm than good 35% 42% 30% 32% 37% 28% 35% 34% 28% 35% 34% 28% 33% 40% 28% 34% 40% 29% 33% 41% 29% 40% 38% 35%! 34%! 34% 42% 37%! 26%]
::r"r:‘;%”g:jzz“’“ms af 3a%| 33%| 39%| 34%| 33%| 34%| 35%| 34%| 30%| 33%|  35%| 44| 33| 290%| 41%| 3106 30%| 46% 35% 21%|  36%|  34% 35%, 30%, 37%, 38%| 31%|  34%| 39%
More good than harm 14%] 12%] 13% 16%; 16%; 16%; 13% 15% 22% 16% 13% 16% 17% 10% 18% 20% 11% 14% 14% 10% 15% 14% 15%] 12%] 15%] 16% 12% 14%] 18%]
Really can’t say 17%; 13%; 17%; 18%; 14%] 21% 17%; 17%; 21% 16%; 18% 13% 16% 21% 14% 15% 19% 12% 18% 22% 20% 13% 12%] 22% 14%] 12% 15% 15%] 17%
QV5. [Top2box] Agreement with statements
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
High
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- College/T . .
B AB K/MB - -
© SKI/I SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ scfl\::sl or & University+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP
It bothers me when
72% 82% 73% 74% 74% 74% 72% 63% 73% 73% 70% 76% 66% 74% 78% 68% 75% 75% 63% 72% 64% 78% 76%) 66%) 70% 83% 76% 74% 71%)
people smoke around me
It bothers me when
56% 67% 54% 56% 58% 55% 55% 53% 54% 59% 53% 61% 51% 57% 61% 55% 61% 62% 48% 52% 49% 62% 58% 49% 56%) 66% 58% 63% 53%)
people vape around me
It bothers me when
people drink alcohol 23% 18% 17% 19% 20% 18% 24% 26% 21% 21% 24% 25% 23% 21% 22% 21% 20% 28% 24% 22% 28% 18% 18% 23% 22% 22% 19% 20% 27%)
around me
r:]ed‘;po'f:h"“'d notvape 73%|  7a%| 73%| 78w| 82%| 7aw| 72%| 71%| 7ew| 73w|  72%| 7e%| 70w| 72%| 72| 73%| 74%|  s0% 68% 70%| 65% 7% 78% 67% 75% 79%| 75%|  79%| 72%)
Switching from smoking
to vaping is a good move 46%: 46% 45% 44% 42% 45% 44% 48% 47% 47% 45% 59% 45% 36% 59% 46% 39% 59% 45% 32% 45% 48% 48%; 40%!; 46%!; 53% 40% 45%; 53%)
for your health




QV5. [Bottom2box] Agreement with statements

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
High
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- College/T . . .
BC AB [SK/MB| SK MB ON QcC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ scllesosl or el University+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP
It bothers me when
25% 15% 23% 23% 25% 21% 25% 33% 26% 24% 26% 22% 29% 24% 21% 27% 23% 23% 31% 25% 31% 21% 23% 30% 27% 16% 21% 24% 26%)
people smoke around me
It bothers me when
33% 26% 35% 32% 31% 33% 30% 41% 38% 33% 34% 35% 37% 28% 35% 34% 30% 34% 41% 27% 39% 30% 33% 36% 34% 27% 30% 29% 38%)
people vape around me
It bothers me when
people drink alcohol 73% 78% 7% 76% 78% 74% 73% 68% 7% 76% 71% 72% 71% 7% 75% 73% 79% 69% 70% 75% 67% 79% 81% 72% 74% 75% 78% 7% 70%)
around me
m{;po're:huuld (IEVETD 179%| 15%| 14%| 1206| 12%| 13%| 17| 20%| 18%| 179%6|  16%| 18%| 19%| 14%| 21%| 18%| 14%|  15% 20% 14%| 21%|  15% 15%, 18%) 17%, 14%| 13%|  14%| 18%)
Switching from smoking
to vaping is a good move 35% 35% 35% 32% 32% 33% 33% 40% 35% 36% 35% 27% 34% 43% 27% 33% 44% 26% 36% 42% 36% 35% 35% 37% 37% 31% 39% 37% 29%)
for your health
QV5 - It bothers me when people smoke around me
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- haon College/T
BC AB SK/MB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18-34 | 35.54 55+ 18- 34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ SCTEDSDSI or &l University+ | CPC | Liberal NDP
Agree strongly. 54% 62% 53% 56% 58% 54% 56% 46% 58% 54% 54% 55% 46% 61% 54% 46% 61% 57% 46% 60% 49% 59% 57% 50% 51% 64% 61% 55% 49%|
Agree moderately 18%; 20% 20% 18% 16%; 21% 17%! 17%! 15% 19% 16% 21% 20% 13% 24% 23% 14% 18% 17% 12% 15% 19% 19% 16% 19% 18% 15% 19% 22%)
Disagree moderately 14%] 11%; 14%] 10%! 8% 13% 15% 16% 16%; 16%; 13% 14% 16% 13% 16% 17% 14% 13% 15% 11% 16% 12% 16% 15%] 17%] 10% 13% 15%] 12%]
Disagree strongly 11%; 4% 9% 12%] 17%! 8% 10%! 18% 10% 8% 13% 8% 13% 12% 5% 11% 9% 10% 16% 14% 15% 9% 7% 15%] 10% 6% 8% 9% 14%]
Not sure/Can’t say 3% 3% 4% 3% 1% 5% 3% 4% 1% 3% 4% 2% 5% 2% 1% 4% 2% 3% 6% 2% 5% 1% 1% 4% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3%
Top2box 72% 82% 73% 74% 74% 74% 72% 63% 73% 73% 70% 76% 66% 74% 78% 68% 75% 75% 63% 72% 64% 78% 76% 66% 70% 83% 76% 74% 71%)
Bottom2box 25% 15%; 23% 23% 25% 21% 25% 33% 26% 24% 26% 22% 29% 24% 21% 27% 23% 23% 31% 25% 31% 21% 23% 30% 27% 16% 21% 24% 26%)|
QVS5 - It bothers me when people vape around me
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- fion College/T
BC AB [SK/MB| SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 1834 | 3554 | 55+ 18- 34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ scfl\:sosl or e University+ [ CPC | Liberal [ NDP
Agree strongly 34% 38% 34% 31% 37% 26% 33% 33% 30% 35% 33% 34% 29% 38% 30% 33% 40% 37% 26% 36% 30% 36% 38% 31% 32% 41% 38% 38% 26%)
Agree moderately 22% 29% 20% 25% 20% 29% 22% 20% 23% 24% 21% 28% 22% 19% 32% 22% 21% 25% 21% 16% 19% 26% 20% 18% 25% 26% 20% 25% 26%)
Disagree moderately 18%; 15% 21% 17%; 12%] 21% 17%; 17%; 23% 19% 17% 19% 20% 14% 21% 19% 17% 18% 20% 12% 20% 15% 20% 17%] 19% 17% 17% 17%] 20%)
Disagree strongly 16%; 11%; 14%] 15% 19% 12%] 13% 24% 15% 14% 17% 15% 17% 14% 14% 14% 13% 17% 20% 15% 18% 15% 13%)] 19% 16% 11% 13% 12%] 18%]
Not sure/Can’t say 11%; 7% 11%; 11%; 11%; 12%; 15% 6% 8% 8% 13% 4% 12% 15% 3% 12% 9% 4% 12% 22% 12% 8% 9% 14%] 10%! 6% 12% 7% 9%
Top2box 56% 67% 54% 56% 58% 55% 55% 53% 54% 59% 53% 61% 51% 57% 61% 55% 61% 62% 48% 52% 49% 62% 58% 49%!; 56% 66% 58% 63% 53%)
Bottom2box 33% 26% 35% 32% 31% 33% 30% 41% 38% 33% 34% 35% 37% 28% 35% 34% 30% 34% 41% 27% 39% 30% 33% 36% 34% 27% 30% 29% 38%)
QV5 - It bothers me when people drink alcohol around me
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
High
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- College/T . .
BC AB [SK/MB| SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 1834 | 3554 | 55+ 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ SCTQO:SI or - University+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP
Agree strongly 10%! 7% 9% 6% 5% 6% 11%] 12% 14% 10% 10% 11% 10% 9% 10% 12% 9% 12% 9% 9% 13% 8% 7% 11% 9% 10% 8% 9% 12%|
Agree moderately 13% 11% 8% 13% 14% 12% 14% 15% 7% 11% 14% 14% 12% 12% 13% 9% 11% 15% 16% 12% 15% 10% 11% 13% 12% 13% 11% 11% 15%]
Disagree moderately 31% 40% 35% 35% 33% 36% 30% 24% 40% 34% 29% 31% 27% 36% 34% 25% 42% 28% 28% 30% 31% 31% 34% 30% 35% 29% 35% 33% 29%)
Disagree strongly 42%:; 39% 42% 41% 44% 39% 42% 45% 37% 42% 42% 41% 44% 41% 41% 47% 37% 41% 42% 44% 36% 47% A47%; 42%; 39% 46% 43% 44%; 41%|
Not sure/Can’t say 4% 4% 6% 5% 3% 7% 3% 5% 2% 4% 4% 3% 6% 3% 2% 7% 2% 3% 6% 4% 5% 3% 1% 5% 4% 3% 3% 3% 3%
Top2box 23% 18% 17%; 19% 20% 18% 24% 26% 21% 21% 24% 25% 23% 21% 22% 21% 20% 28% 24% 22% 28% 18% 18% 23% 22% 22% 19% 20% 27%)
Bottom2box 73% 78% 77% 76% 78% 74% 73% 68% 77% 76% 71% 72% 71% 77% 75% 73% 79% 69% 70% 75% 67% 79% 81% 72% 74% 75% 78% 77% 70%)|




QV5 - People should not vape indoors

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- ioh College/T
BC AB [SK/MB| SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ scllesosl or - University+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP
Agree strongly 51% 52% 51% 58% 64% 53% 48% 53% 54% 50% 52% 50% 46% 57% 45% 49% 56% 54% 44% 59% 46% 52% 59% 49%! 50% 57% 58% 56% 44%|
Agree moderately 21% 21% 23% 20% 19% 20% 24% 18% 22% 23% 20% 26% 25% 15% 27% 25% 19% 25% 24% 11% 19% 25% 20% 18% 25%) 22% 17% 23% 28%]
Disagree moderately 10% 10% 8% 9% 8% 10% 11% 9% 9% 10% 9% 12% 9% 9% 14% 9% 9% 10% 9% 9% 11% 10% 9% 9% 11% 10% 8% 9% 9%|
Disagree strongly 7% 5% 6% 3% 4% 3% 5% 11% 9% 7% 7% 6% 10% 5% 7% 9% 6% 5% 10% 5% 10% 5% 6% 9% 6% 4% 5% 5% 9%|
Not sure/Can’t say 11% 12% 13% 10% 6% 13% 12% 9% 6% 10% 12% 6% 11% 14% 7% 9% 12% 5% 12% 16% 13% 8% 7% 15%! 8% 7% 12% 7% 11%]
Top2box 73% 74% 73% 78% 82% 74% 72% 71% 76% 73% 72% 76% 70% 72% 72% 73% 74% 80% 68% 70% 65% 7% 78% 67% 75% 79% 75% 79% 72%)
Bottom2box 17% 15% 14% 12% 12% 13%! 17% 20% 18%; 17% 16% 18% 19% 14% 21% 18% 14% 15% 20% 14% 21% 15% 15% 18% 17%! 14% 13% 14% 18%]
QV5 - Switching from smoking to vaping is a good move for your health
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
High
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- College/T . . .
BC AB [SK/MB| SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 55+ 18- 34 35-54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ scTEO:SI or - University+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP
Agree strongly 14% 12% 10% 12% 10% 14% 14% 17% 16% 16% 12% 19% 14% 10% 21% 17% 12% 16% 11% 9% 15% 14% 15% 12% 15% 15% 12% 13%! 18%]
Agree moderately 32% 34% 35% 32% 32% 31% 30% 31% 31% 31% 33% 41% 31% 25% 38% 29% 28% 43% 34% 23% 30% 34% 32% 28% 32% 38% 28% 32%! 35%]
Disagree moderately 15% 18% 16% 14% 13% 15% 14% 16% 14% 17% 14% 15% 16% 15% 17% 16% 17% 14% 16% 12% 15% 16% 15% 14% 15%! 17% 11% 17%! 15%]
Disagree strongly 20% 17% 18% 18% 18% 18% 19% 25% 21% 19% 21% 11% 18% 28% 10% 18% 26% 13% 19% 30% 21% 19% 20% 23%, 22% 14% 28% 20%! 14%]
Not sure/Can’t say 19% 19% 20% 24% 26% 21% 23% 12% 18% 18% 20% 14% 20% 21% 14% 21% 17% 14% 20% 26% 20% 18% 17% 23%, 16% 16% 21% 18%! 18%]
Top2box 46% 46% 45% 44% 42% 45% 44% 48% 47% 47% 45% 59% 45% 36% 59% 46% 39% 59% 45% 32% 45% 48% 48% 40% 46% 53% 40% 45% 53%]
Bottom2box 35% 35% 35% 32% 32% 33% 33% 40% 35% 36% 35% 27% 34% 43% 27% 33% 44% 26% 36% 42% 36% 35% 35% 37%) 37%) 31% 39% 37%! 29%]
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Have Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Femal $50K High | o iegert
ale ale ale emale emale emale - ollege . .
vaped BC AB " a
p SK/MB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18-34 | 35.54 55+ 18- 34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ SCTEDSDSI or &l University+ | CPC | Liberal NDP
Sample size 264 23 24 33 17 16 96 68 27 129 135 111 101 52 57 44 28 55 56 24 116 80 45 95 82 87 39 73 40
QV6. Earlier, you indicated that you have vaped in the past. Which of the following best describes your history with vaping?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- fion College/T
B AB K/M - - . .
C SK/MB | SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 | 55+ 18- 34 35. 54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ scfl\:sosl or e University+ [ CPC | Liberal | NDP
:)‘f’?"; rffl‘i"']ae"y - it's part 15%| 16%| 13%| 13%| 1706| 10%| 12%| 22| 9| 19%|  10%| 18%| 12%| 13%| 24%| 18%| 14%| 12% % 11%|  16%|  16% 12% 15% 9%) 2006|  14%| 22| 14%)
I vape occasionally - it's a5%| 57%| 79%| 53%| 41%| 62| 45%| 32%| 33| 43%|  4796| 54%| 44| 20| 5200 42%| 27|  s6%|  45% 33%| 34%|  57% 57% 36% 48%) 5306| 41%| 41| 519
NOT part of my routine
| used to vape, but | quit 40% 27% 9% 34% 41% 28% 43% 46% 58% 37% 43% 28% 44% 58% 25% 40% 60% 32% 48% 56% 50% 28% 30% 49% 43% 27% 45% 37% 34%)
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
High
Total Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- College/T
B AB K/MB K MB N A - -! i i
C SKII S Ol QC TL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 | 55+ 18-34 | 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ SCTQO:SI or - University+ [ CPC | Liberal [ NDP
Sample size 1500 200 150 200 100 100 475 350 125 734 766 424 518 558 194 247 293 230 271 264 586 494 268 621 473 406 392 461 199
QV6. Earlier, you indicated that you have vaped in the past. Which of the following best describes your history with vaping?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- g College/T
B AB K/MB K MB N ATL - -! i i
C SKII S Ol QC Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 | 55+ 18-34 | 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ SCTQO:SI or - University+ [ CPC | Liberal [ NDP
:)‘f’:"’; r'(‘:fl'i"']l"y ~it's part 3w| 2| 2| 2%| 3% 2| 2%| 4% 2| 3% 2% 5% 2| 1% 7| 3%| 1% 3% 2% 1% 3% 3% 2% 2% 2% % 1% a%| 3%
R CEE Il = i 8%|  6%w| 120 8%| 7% 10%| 9% 6% 8w 8% 8%| 14%| ow| 3%| 15%| 8| 3% 13% 9% | 7% 9% 10% 6%) 8%) 1% 4% %[ 10%
NOT part of my routine
| used to vape, but | quit 7% 3% 1% 6% 7% 4% 8% 9% 14% % 8% 7% 9% 5% 7% 7% 6% % 10% 5% 10% 4% 5% 8% 7% 6% 5% 6% 7%)|
Have not vaped before 82% 89% 85% 84% 84% 84% 81% 81% 76% 82% 82% 74% 81% 91% 71% 82% 91% 76% 79% 91% 80% 84% 83% 85% 83% 79% 90% 84% 80%)




QV7. Finally, which of the following best describes your use of traditional tobacco products (cigarettes, cigars, pipe tobacco, etc.)?

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education Fed Vote 2015
Total
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- ioh College/T
BC AB [SK/MB| SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K $100K+ scT;sosl or - University+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP
L:’r't“;'f‘in';?;‘!la"'r'“’e' it's 18%| 12%| 15%| 12| 12%| 12%| 17| 24%| 26%| 16%|  20%| 14%| 249%| 15%| 13%| 20| 14%|  15% 28% 16%| 26%|  14% 13%, 23%, 18%) 1106 12%|  18%| 22%)
| smoke occasionally —
it's NOT part of my 8% 3% 7% 7% 6% 8% 10%! 9% 5% 9% % 14% 7% 4% 17% 8% 6% 12% 7% 2% 7% 9% 10% 5% 9% 10% 6% 7% 10%|
routine
lused to smoke, but |
quit 35% 46%: 33% 34% 36% 31% 34% 33% 31% 39% 32% 16% 30% 55% 18% 34% 57% 15% 26% 53% 35% 36% 35% 44% 35% 22% 43% 36% 32%)
| have never smoked 39% 39% 45% 47% 45% 49%: 38% 34% 38% 36% 41% 55% 39% 26% 52% 38% 23% 58% 39% 29% 33% 41% 42%; 28%) 38%) 57% 38% 39% 37%)
Net: Current Smokers 26% 15% 22% 19% 18% 20% 27% 33% 30% 25% 27% 29% 31% 19% 30% 28% 20% 27% 35% 18% 32% 23% 23% 28%) 27%) 21% 18% 25% 32%]




